LLikona

MBOY
cKywum
Mpuem
nuwm
3aBTpak

Ob6ep

MonaHnk

Y>XKUH

Mo3gHuin

VXKUH
NToro

3aB. CTO/I0BOMA, 3aB. npon3soacTsoM

Meg. cectpa

Bnwogo

Kawa KyKypy3Has
MoJsI04Has

Yaii c caxapom 1
NMMOHOM
ByTep6pogs c cbipoMm,
x71e6 NWEeHNYHbIN
OrypeL, ConeHbIn
Bopue kanycToi n
KapTtodesiem co
cMmeTaHomn

Mmnua oTBapHas
Pvic oTBapHoi
KomnoT n3 cmecu
CyXOhpyKTOB

Xne6 p>aHo-
MWEHWYHBbIN

Xne6 nieHnYHbIN
f6n10Ko

MNeyveHbe

Yaii c caxapom u
NIUMOHOM
3anekaHKka MaHHas c
ab6nokamu

Yaw ¢ caxapom

Xneb6 nweHuYHbIn, x1eb

p>XXaHO-MLeHNYHbI
CoK (hpyKTOBBI

Kedwmp

Id

JAeHb

Bbixoa, r

205

222

75

60
200

95
150
200

45
150
80
222

205

215
60

200
200

2629

6NN -

C.B. VBaueBa

YTBEPXAAIO:

Onpektop MW Y C(K)LLUN

22.04.2024
Llena KanopwuiiHocTb
10,18 232
3,15 62
21,94 243
7,46 68
6,59 89
39,15 312
9,90 225
5,19 114
3,11 137
3,27 141
15,73 86
20,00 339
3,12 62
19,65 164
1,67 49
4,25 185
21 90
11,40 164
206,79 2762

A.Y. CopokuHa

HO.A. Mopo3oBa

Benkn XKuvpsbl
6 7
0] 0
10 10
5
23 23
5
1 0]
5 1
"5 0]
0 0
6 8
0 0]
4 5
0
76 76

Yrnesogpbl

37

15

30

40
20

30

30
18
61
15

28

40

20
28

428



